NR_key_name:
SendTo:

CopyTo:
DisplayBlindCopyTo:
BlindCopyTo:

From:
DisplayFromDomain:
DisplayDate:
DisplayDate_Time:
ComposedDate:

ComposedDate_Time:

Subject:

Body:

recstat:
DeliveryPriority:
DeliveryReport:
ReturnReceipt:
Categories:

Database Created by The Black Vault - http://www.theblackvault.com

5305B0E44138A46C85256524006FF9F2
CN=Jeremy Gunn/O=ARRB @ ARRB
CN=Tracy Shycoff/O=ARRB @ ARRB;CN=Eileen Sullivan/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Tom Samoluk/O=ARRB

10/02/1997

4:29:12 PM

10/02/1997

4:23:05 PM

Our FY 98 Appropriations Bill

I checked with our staff person on the House Appropriations Committee today and she confirmed we are in
the FY 98 Treasury, Postal appropriations bill, at $1.6 million, that is on the President's desk awaiting his
signature. It is expected that he will sign the bill into law next week. | didn't know if you wanted to provide an
update to the Board.
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